Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 6/1/2015 to 6/30/2015

Date
JUN-04-2015
JUN-26-2015
JUN-12-2015
JUN-17-2015

JUN-03-2015

JUN-18-2015
JUN-02-2015
JUN-23-2015
JUN-08-2015

JUN-13-2015

JUN-09-2015

JUN-18-2015

JUN-24-2015

JUN-26-2015

JUN-10-2015

PermitID
DP041-15
DP055-15
DP049-15
DP048-15

DP038-15

DP050-15
DP040-15
DP042-15
DP043-15

DP046-15

DP039-15

DPO051-15

DP031-15

DP054-15

DP044-15

Monday, June 29, 2015

Applicant Name

Kristie Thebeau
Barry Ykelenstam
Greg MacKenzie
Garrett & Chelsea

Arsenault
Adam Balderston

Norman Love
Norman Dunn
Andrew Jardine
Winmar PEI (Shane

Glazer)
Jo-Anne Magennis

Francis Theriault

Matthew Martin

Nevin Jay

John Davidson

Jeff Hughes

Applicant
Phone #

(902) 626-8489
(902) 370-2242
(902) 367-2760
(902) 393-6225

(902) 368-3178

(902) 892-0552
(902) 569-7992

(902)465-3187

PID

1073907
1903300
00

458026-
000
889212

798892
1046838
713321-

000
639922

(902) 568 - 5874 703504-

(902) 629-0132

(902) 566-9840

000

1807718

1066059

289512

684209

1062330

Lot#

5

17

26

32

85

90

2A

106

17

73

Address
23 Brookside Dr.
177 Bunburry Rd.
10903 Trans-Canada Highway
4 Marjorie Cres.

169 Campbell Dr.

37 Governors Lane
30 Pembroke Cres.
30 Owens Lane
2 Starling Cres.

11 Langley Rd.

13G Myrtle St.

38 Saint George Cres.

179 Hollis Ave.

14 Birch Woods Lane

89 Southampton Dr.

Permit Type

Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New

Sub Totals:
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Sub Totals:
Commercial - Renovation

Sub Totals:
Fence - New

Sub Totals:

Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New

Single Family Dwelling - New
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Estimated

Project Value

$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$12,200.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$42,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$130,000.00
$200,000.00

$285,318.00

Developmen
t Permit Fee

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$150.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$100.00
$30.00
$220.00
$300.00
$300.00
$30.00
$30.00
$388.60
$529.60

$452.80
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JUN-22-2015 DPO047-15 Darren & Lisa Gray 902-367-6288 398586 120 30 Tuckers Way Single Family Dwelling - New $322,000.00 $544.89

Sub Totals: $937,318.00 $1,915.89
JUN-16-2015 DPO045-15 Joanne Gallant (902) 569-5962 328849- 43 99 Stratford Rd. Single Family Dwelling - Renovation $10,000.00 $30.00
000
Sub Totals: $10,000.00 $30.00
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Monday, June 29, 2015

Total Estimated Project Value:

6/1/2015 to 6/30/2015
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 6/1/2015 to 6/30/2015
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

$947,318.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$12,200.00
$42,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,006,518.00
$3,712,318.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$41,500.00
$159,000.00
$15,350.00
$0.00
$245,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$32,350.00
$4,225,668.00

$1,021,518.00

6/1/2014 to 6/30/2014
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 6/1/2014 to 6/30/2014
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$1,765,000.00
$1,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$55,900.00
$27,700.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,500.00
$1,857,300.00
$4,950,000.00
$298,494.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$425,000.00
$321,400.00
$81,100.00
$8,500.00
$0.00
$640,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$16,500.00
$6,732,494.00

$2,645.89
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