Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 6/1/2015 to 6/30/2015

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
JUN-04-2015	DP041-15	Kristie Thebeau	(902) 626-8489	1073907	5	23 Brookside Dr.	Accessory Building - New	\$1,200.00	\$30.00
JUN-26-2015	DP055-15	Barry Ykelenstam	(902) 370-2242	1903300	17	177 Bunburry Rd.	Accessory Building - New	\$1,500.00	\$30.00
JUN-12-2015	DP049-15	Greg MacKenzie	(902) 367-2760	00		10903 Trans-Canada Highway	Accessory Building - New	\$1,500.00	\$30.00
JUN-17-2015	DP048-15	Garrett & Chelsea Arsenault	(902) 393-6225	458026- 000	26	4 Marjorie Cres.	Accessory Building - New	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
JUN-03-2015	DP038-15	Adam Balderston	(902) 368-3178		32	169 Campbell Dr.	Accessory Building - New	\$6,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$12,200.00	\$150.00
JUN-18-2015	DP050-15	Norman Love	(902) 892-0552	798892	85	37 Governors Lane	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$3,000.00	\$30.00
JUN-02-2015	DP040-15	Norman Dunn	(902) 569-7992	1046838	90	30 Pembroke Cres.	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$4,000.00	\$30.00
JUN-23-2015	DP042-15	Andrew Jardine	(902)465-3187	713321- 000		30 Owens Lane	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$5,000.00	\$30.00
JUN-08-2015	DP043-15	Winmar PEI (Shane Glazer)		639922	2	2 Starling Cres.	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$10,000.00	\$100.00
JUN-13-2015	DP046-15	Jo-Anne Magennis	(902) 568 - 5874	703504- 000	4	11 Langley Rd.	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$20,000.00	\$30.00
				000			Sub Totals:	\$42,000.00	\$220.00
JUN-09-2015	DP039-15	Francis Theriault		1807718	2A	13G Myrtle St.	Commercial - Renovation	\$5,000.00	\$300.00
							Sub Totals:	\$5,000.00	\$300.00
JUN-18-2015	DP051-15	Matthew Martin		1066059	106	38 Saint George Cres.	Fence - New	\$15,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$15,000.00	\$30.00
JUN-24-2015	DP031-15	Nevin Jay		289512	17	179 Hollis Ave.	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$130,000.00	\$388.60
JUN-26-2015	DP054-15	John Davidson	(902) 629-0132	684209	7	14 Birch Woods Lane	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$200,000.00	\$529.60
JUN-10-2015	DP044-15	Jeff Hughes	(902) 566-9840	1062330	73	89 Southampton Dr.	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$285,318.00	\$452.80

Monday, June 29, 2015

Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 6/1/2015 to 6/30/2015

JUN-22-2015 DP047-15	Darren & Lisa Gray	902-367-6288 39	98586 1	120	30 Tuckers Way	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$322,000.00	\$544.89
						Sub Totals:	\$937,318.00	\$1,915.89
JUN-16-2015 DP045-15	Joanne Gallant	(902) 569-5962 32	28849-	43	99 Stratford Rd.	Single Family Dwelling - Renovation	\$10,000.00	\$30.00
			000			Sub Totals:	\$10,000.00	\$30.00

6/1/2015 to 6/30/20	15	6/1/2014 to 6/30/2014			
Single Family	\$947,318.00	Single Family	\$1,765,000.00		
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$1,200.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00		
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00		
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00		
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00		
Accessory Buildings	\$12,200.00	Accessory Buildings	\$55,900.00		
Accessory Structures	\$42,000.00	Accessory Structures	\$27,700.00		
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00		
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$0.00		
Commercial	\$5,000.00	Commercial	\$0.00		
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00		
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00		
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$7,500.00		
Total 6/1/2015 to 6/30/2015	<u>\$1,006,518.00</u>	Total 6/1/2014 to 6/30/2014	<u>\$1,857,300.00</u>		
Single Family YTD	\$3,712,318.00	Single Family YTD	\$4,950,000.00		
Single Family Additions YTD	\$20,000.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$298,494.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00		
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$0.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$425,000.00		
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$41,500.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$321,400.00		
Accessory Structures YTD	\$159,000.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$81,100.00		
Demolitions YTD	\$15,350.00	Demolitions YTD	\$8,500.00		
Institutional YTD	\$0.00	Institutional YTD	\$0.00		
Commercial YTD	\$245,500.00	Commercial YTD	\$640,000.00		
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00		
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00		
Other YTD	\$32,350.00	Other YTD	\$16,500.00		
<u>Total YTD</u>	\$4,225,668.00	<u>Total YTD</u>	\$6,732,494.00		
					

Total Estimated Project Value: \$1,021,518.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$2,645.89